
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

205 

237 

207 

233 

271 

225 

202 

222 

295 

204 

203 

254 

Name 

Adriaan BOELE 

Evgenii BADMAEV 

Grit HENNERSDORF 

Michele OTTOBONI 

Arvydas GALINIS 

Janis VEGERIS 

Martin SAMOHYL 

Paulius PLESKOVAS 

Andri OUN 

Vaclav FEJFAR 

Otakar VYBORNY 

Valdur REINSALU 

Nat/State 

NLD 
RUS 
DEU 
ITA 
LTU 
LVA 
CZE 
LTU 
EST 
CZE 
CZE 
EST 

R1.  

-- 
1 

-- 
2 

-- 
-- 
8 

-- 
-- 

50 
50 
50 

R2.  

1 
-- 
2 

-- 
3 
4 

-- 
50 
50 

-- 
-- 
-- 

Total points 

1 
1 
2 
2 
3 
4 
8 

50 
50 
50 
50 
50 

Total Tm 

3:20.141 
3:31.014 
3:23.097 
3:38.428 
3:30.904 
3:30.980 

59.918 
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FIA European Autocross Championship 

Touring Autocross 

3rd Qualification Heat 

Autocross - Musa 0,940 km 


